Status

¥ xDSL

xDSL

Mode

Traffic Type
Status

Link Power State

Line Coding (Trellis)
SNR Margin (dB)
Attenuation (dB)
Output Power (dBm)
Attainable Rate (Kbps)

Rate (Kbps)

MSGc (# of bytes in overhead channel
message)

B (# of bytes in Mux Data Frame)

M (# of Mux Data Frames in FEC Data
Frame)

T (Mux Data Frames over sync bytes)

R (# of check bytes in FEC Data Frame)

S (ratio of FEC over PMD Data Frame
length)

L (# of bits in PMD Data Frame)
D (interleaver depth)

Delay (msec)

INP (DMT symbol)

Super Frames

Super Frame Errors

RS Words

RS Correctable Errors
RS Uncorrectable Errors

HEC Errors
OCD Errors
LCD Errors
Total Cells
Data Cells
Bit Errors

Total ES
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ADSL_2plus
ATM

Up

LO

Downstream
On

3.2

22.5

20.8

16300

15139

59
236

16
0.4998

4049
64

8
1.00

8334

0
1083179
3071

0

0

0

0
4834580
558998
0

Upstream
Off

5.6

12.1

12.2
1172

944

34
29
4

2
10

4.0000

260
2

2
0.00

6718

3
135027
11

0

3

0

0
289456
82565
147
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Total SES 0 0
Total UAS 27 27
xDSL BER Test Reset
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